NSN 6625-01-643-7261

No Fiig: A504n0

Optical Time Domain Reflectometer - Page 1 of 1



View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/6625-01-643-7261

End Application:
Tb4000-nv-c
Product Name:
Module, quad; mm/sm dual port optical time domain reflectometer (otdr) for the t-berd/mts-4000 platform
Special Features:
Wavelengths: multimode: 850/1300nm, single-mode: 1310/1550nm; rms dynamic range: multimode: 27/25 db, single-mode: 27/35 db
Shelf Life:
N/a
Unit Of Measure:
Demilitarization: